
THE IMPORTANCE OF
MANDARIN LANGUAGE

MASTERY FOR STT KERUSSO
GRADUATES IN GLOBAL
EVANGELISM MISSIONS

by Joshua Christian

Submission date: 11-Oct-2024 09:04AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2481737312
File name: joshua_final-8_1.pdf (590.28K)
Word count: 4735
Character count: 27678



9

11

13

21



4

7

25

26

27



1

10

15

23

24



3

14

16

18



2

3

8

10

19



22



5

6

12

13



17

20









12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8

THE IMPORTANCE OF MANDARIN LANGUAGE MASTERY FOR
STT KERUSSO GRADUATES IN GLOBAL EVANGELISM MISSIONS
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.keepbelieving.com
Internet Source

Ivo Christiana Siregar. "Unveiling the Hidden
Harvest: A Study on the Influence of House
Churches on New Testament Evangelism",
Qeios Ltd, 2024
Publication

Submitted to Liberty University
Student Paper

churchleaders.com
Internet Source

e-journal.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Belhaven University
Student Paper

dev.christianpost.com
Internet Source

enduringword.com
Internet Source



<1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Ratna Dewi Setyowati, Nina Tisnawati, Agus
Pahrudin. "Quality Education Management In
Madrasah", Tadbir : Jurnal Studi Manajemen
Pendidikan, 2024
Publication

kipdf.com
Internet Source

Submitted to The University of the West of
Scotland
Student Paper

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

Michael Wilkinson, Jörg Haustein. "The
Pentecostal World", Routledge, 2023
Publication

Submitted to Oxnard College
Student Paper

George Cheney, Steve May, Debashish
Munshi. "The Handbook of Communication
Ethics", Routledge, 2011
Publication

docslib.org
Internet Source

digitalcommons.andrews.edu



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

Internet Source

ojs.globalmissiology.org
Internet Source

scholar.ufs.ac.za
Internet Source

www.aptspress.org
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Carolyn McKinney, Pinky Makoe, Virginia
Zavala. "The Routledge Handbook of
Multilingualism", Routledge, 2023
Publication

Darla K. Deardorff, Lily A. Arasaratnam-Smith.
"Intercultural Competence in Higher
Education", Routledge, 2017
Publication

digitalshowcase.oru.edu
Internet Source

dokumen.pub
Internet Source

Elias Kifon Bongmba. "The Routledge
Handbook of African Theology", Routledge,
2020
Publication



27 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Ehrman, Bart D., M?ndez, Hugo. "The New
Testament", The New Testament, 2023
Publication


